Athlete
Aimee Dickson
Aimee Dickson
Aimee Dickson
Annabel Todd
Annabel Todd
Charlotte Absolom
Charlotte Absolom
Charlotte Absolom
Oliver Absolom
Oliver Humphrey
Oliver Humphrey
Oliver Humphrey

Age
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3

Berkshire U13 Championships Results

Sex

EventName

150m

70m Hurdles
Discus
600m
Discus
Discus
High Jump
Long Jump
Discus
150m
Javelin
Long Jump
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Result

22.8
13.3
14.46
1.45.9
19.77
15.48
1.40
4.17
19.16
22.2
24.78
3.92

13/07/2018

Position
5h2
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